
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

Contract 7685

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

200 W Madison

Chicago, IL 60606

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Karen Ericksen research@buildcentral.comBuildCentral Inc. (312) 223-1600

BidClerk (877) 737-6482Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3725 Lexington Ave.

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

William bill d @ i lC M i l (608) 244 1381 121

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

g

Madison, WI 53714

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Mark 
ff mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Madison, WI 53713

3201 Latham Dr.

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison WI 53713
Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc.

Catie Rafferty crafferty@hhenergyservices.comH&H Energy Services (608) 273-4464

(608) 273-3434

Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221 1945

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242
Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713
sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 

[No Quotes] (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7685

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713
Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1471 McMahon Dr

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

P R d d@ llR d P C ll I (608) 222 3180
Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

112 N Lexington

Mark Herrling

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673mark@struckandirwinfence.com

Steve Meassick stevem@tdhvac.comThermo Dynamics (608) 588-7079
Spring Green, WI 53588

507 E Madison Ave

Milton, WI 53563

P.O. Box 394

DeForest WI 53532
Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

ksellers@tremcoinc.comTremco Roofing and Building 
Maint. (608) 371-4962Kord Sellers

Steve Meassick stevem@tdhvac.comThermo Dynamics (608) 588 7079

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562
bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316William Kahl

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320299
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822
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